6-7Cat2-2-6-6Cat2-2- Web: www.ultimheat.comContact us Web: www.ultimheat.comContact us
Rod thermostat, 2 or 3 cable gland IP44 enclosure, for heat control, with built-in
pilot light. Stainless steel or nickel plated brass pocket
Thermostat with IP44 extra flat plastic enclosure, 95 × 60 × 40mm,
with pilot light. Rod temperature sensor. Stainless steel or Brass
pocket. 1, 2 or 3 cable glands
Type Y0B
Applications

Temperature
ranges (°F)
References in °C
with rod length
L=90 mm**
References in °C
with rod length
L=230 mm**
References in °C
with rod length
L=300 mm**
Differential
Max
temperature
on rod
-35+35°C -30+95°F Y0B8GD-35035N23J Y0B8GD-35035N30J 3±2°C (5.5±4°F) 55°C (130°F)
4-40°C 40-105°F Y0B8GD004040N23J Y0B8GD004040N30J 3±2°C (5.5±4°F) 60°C (140°F)
30-90°C 85-195°F Y0B8GD030090N09J Y0B8GD030090N23J Y0B8GD030090N30J 4±3°C (7±5.5°F) 120°C (250°F)
30-110°C 90-230°F Y0B8GD030110N09J Y0B8GD030110N23J Y0B8GD030110N30J 5±3°C (9±7°F) 150°C (300°F)
6-9Cat2-2-6-8Cat2-2- Web: www.ultimheat.comContact us Web: www.ultimheat.comContact us
Main references with AISI 304 pocket*
Temperature
ranges (°C)
Temperature
ranges (°F)
References in °C
with rod length
L=90 mm**
References in °C
with rod length
L=230 mm**
References in °C
with rod length
L=300 mm**
Differential
Max
temperature
on rod
-35+35°C -30+95°F Y0B8GD-35035I23J Y0B8GD-35035I30J 3±2°C (5.5±4°F) 55°C (130°F)
4-40°C 40-105°F Y0B8GD004040I23J Y0B8GD004040I30J 3±2°C (5.5±4°F) 60°C (140°F)
30-90°C 85-195°F Y0B8GD030090I09J Y0B8GD030090I23J Y0B8GD030090I30J 4±3°C (7±5.5°F) 120°C (250°F)
30-110°C 90-230°F Y0B8GD030110I09J Y0B8GD030110I23J Y0B8GD030110I30J 5±3°C (9±7°F) 150°C (300°F)
Other temperature range, consult us
* 3 cable gland version: replace C8G by C8H in the reference
** Versions with °F printed knobs: replace the last character J by K in the reference
Knob printings